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REVISION INFORMATION
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Brief Description

OPTICAL CABLE: Duplex 3.0mm xxxxxxxxxxxxx

160£20 160£20
L
L <5m, TOLERANCES: 0<AL< 2cm
: L >5m, TOLERANCES: 0< AL< Z1x%L
Specificafions:
Fiber Mode PC ‘ APC ‘ OM3 ‘ MM Item
Type ST-ST-DX 102709 B
Cable Diameter(mm) ®3.0 102710 i
SC Boot Color red/black |red/black |red/black |red/black| 102758
Cable Color yellow yellow agua Orange 102784
Core Diameter(um) 9/125 50/125  62.5/125 | 102785
Cable Type G657A oM3 } OM1/0M2| 10293
Insertion Loss(dB) <0.3 102935
Return Loss(dB) =50 ‘ =60 ’ =35 ‘ =35
Operafing Temperature(°() -40-+75 |N PaCkIDg
Storage Temperature(°Q) 40485
Operafing Wavelength(nm) 1310/1550 ‘ 850/1300
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